

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 17655/2009 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/08/2009 in CRLA No.889/1996  
& CRLA No. 1418/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT  
NAINITAL)

KUNWARPAL @ SURAJPAL &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARKHAND

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/12/2009 This Petition was called on for MENTIONING today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
(IN CHAMBERS)For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Dash, Sr. Adv. (mentd.by)  
Mr. P.K. Behera, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Tewasri, Adv.  
Mohd. Irshad Hanif,Adv.For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board.

Let it be listed on the next available Chamber date.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Mithlesh Gupta)

Court Master Court Master