

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.No.15013/2010 in CrI. A.No.(s). 820 OF 2010

KUNWARPAL @ SURAJPAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARKHAND  
(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.K. Behera,Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Tewari,Adv.  
Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kumar Dubey,Adv.  
Ms. Shuchi Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.  
Adjourned by two weeks.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master